4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

035 |RO 24
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 24
038 |RO 24
039 |RO 24

Versiune SW: RO

Tasi 1

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°3"16.23'N

145.34 km
fll 749650
: 47°

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 6

ISNETANANITA

0317731F
1106321F
0317740F
0317498M
0317736M
0317734M
0703076F
0317616M
0703026M
0317497F
0317632F
1226333F
0317707M
1106324F
0317482M
0703164M
0317495M
0317701M
0703043F
0309685M
0703010M
0317636M
0703166M
0317480M
0317708M
0317747M
0317667M
0317347M
0309682F
0309681M
0317733F
0317719M
0317625M
0789160M
1106322M
0317754F
0317627M
0317623M
0317684M
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- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
98' N Longitudine
20:22:45 GPS Ceas Atomic
20:22:45 +0 Ceas Porumbei
20:22:45 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SOLZ |DBO5728E |25.04 09:19
| SPA |DBO5727E |125.04 09:20
|APA |DB0572Co6 125.04 09:20
|ALBS |DBO8CDC4 |25.04 09:21
|ALBS |DBO8CD81 |25.04 09:22
|ROS |DBO8CD99 |25.04 09:22
| SOLZ |DBO572BE |25.04 09:23:
| SOLZ |DBO8CDBE |25.04 09:23:
|ROS |DBO8CD79 |25.04 09:23:
|ALBS |DBO572AA |25.04 09:24
| SPA |DBO572BD |25.04 09:25
| SOLZ |DB05728C |25.04 09:26
|APA |DBO8CDB8 |25.04 09:26
| SOLZ |DB0O5729A |125.04 09:26
| ALBS |DBO8CDAS5 |[25.04 09:26
| SOLZ |DBO8CDOB |[25.04 09:26
|GUT | DBO8CD98 |25.04 09:27
|ALBS |DBO8CD73 |25.04 09:27
|ALBS |DB0572C5 |25.04 09:27
| ALBS |DBO8CDAE [25.04 09:27
|INPA | DBO8CD83 |25.04 09:28
| ALBS |DBO8CDAC |25.04 09:29
| SOLZ |DBO8CDAA |25.04 09:30
| SOLZ |DBO8CDBO |25.04 09:30
| APA |DBO8CDG6F |125.04 09:30
|ALBS |DBO8CD72 |25.04 09:31
|GUT |DBO8CDAS8 |25.04 09:33:
| ALBS |DBO8CDBE |25.04 09:34
| SOLZ |DB057291 |25.04 09:35
| SOLZ |DBO8CD68 |25.04 09:35
| SOLZ |DBO572A7 |25.04 09:306
|ALBS |DBO8CD75 |25.04 09:37
|ALBS |DB0O8CD89 |25.04 09:41
| ALBS |DBO8CDB3 |25.04 09:42
|[NPA |DBO8CD8C |25.04 09:44
| SOLZ |DB057279 |25.04 09:44
| SOLZ |DBO8CDBS |25.04 09:46:
|APA |DBO8CDO9D |25.04 09:48:
| ALBS |DBO8CDBC |25.04 09:50

Cod concurs: 45925

38212722

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Ta

VALID

si

25,04, 2025 133

27°49"39.15'E
25.04.2025 07:16:00
Familia Varvaroi

26° Q0™ 51.7' E
25.04.2025 16:46:00 LIVE
25.04.2025 16:46:00 +0
56

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |02 1025 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK 02 1014 |

|[OK |03 1010 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK 02 1039 |

|[OK 02 1015 |

|[OK 02 1060 |

|[OK 02 1021 |

|[OK |03 1037 |

|[OK |02 1028 |

|[OK |01 062 |

[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK 02 1020 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK 02 1001 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |03 056 |

|OK |02 055 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 012 |

|[OK |01 |016 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |02 1041 |

|[OK 02 1009 |

|[OK 02 1029 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |03 1048 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK 102 1063 |
Serie ceas: 251439
Autorizare: AA90230F
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

47

. 14
fil: 74
|

24
el : 24.
e 24,
ati: 64

0317725F
0704265M
0317750F
0703073M
0317475M
0973333F
0317642F
0317628F
0317487M
0317753F
0317491M
0317603F
0317721F
0317614M
0317465F
0317484F
0317494F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 46700017 2:

BENZING G2

3720

-4.34

1000 3:

- BENZING Live!

| ALBS
| SPA

| ALBA
|ALBS
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SALY
| ALBS
| CUCA
| ALBS
| GUTA

:45 GPS

:45 40

:45 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO572A6
| DBO8CD8B
| DBO572CA
| DBO8CD77
|DBO8CD71
|DB057283
| DB057290
| DBO572B6
| DBOSBCDCA
|DB057286
| DBO8CDY90
|DB057284
| DBO5726F
| DBO8CDI1
|DBO57297
| DBO572CF
|DB057287

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38212722

45925

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Iasi

27°49"39.15'E

Pag.:

25,04, 2025 133

25.04.2025 07:16:00
Familia Varvaroi
26° Q0™ 51.7' E
25.04.2025 16:46:00 LIVE
25.04.2025 16:46:00 +0
56
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:36.7 |OK |02 1030
:24.2 |OK |02 |005
00.9 |OK |01 |047
53.0 |OK |02 ]057
26.2 |OK |03 061 |
:24.8 |OK |02 |034
:35.6 |OK |02 1040
:24.2 |OK |03 1045
51.7 |OK |02 1]058
:00.6 |OK |01 ]022
:54.1 |OK |02 ]007
44 .6 |OK |03 ]036 |
22.1 |OK |01 1023 |
01.2 |OK |02 ]052
:22.8 |OK |03 |042
:58.3 |OK |03 1038
53.8 |OK |02 |031
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 251439
Autorizare: AA90230F
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